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Disease-specific survitime in Days

DSS.mean_hsa.mir.4715.cutoff=0.02

1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000
Su

rv
iv

al
 P

ro
ba

bl
iti

es
0

0.
2

0.
6

0.
4

0.
8

1.
0

0.
0

PFI.mean_hsa.mir.4715.cutoff=0.02

Progression−free Interval in Days


